
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

No.

90

10

9

1

96

93

91

22

4

94

07

32

74

78

3

55

2

88

03

67

41

89

05

28

5

23

Name

Trenton ESTEP

Max MALLINEN

Michael ADAMS

Jean-Philippe JODOIN

Olivier BEDARD

Dominic LEGRAND

Gianfranco MAZZAFERRO

Duncan MURDOCH

Romain DE ANGELIS

Didier SCHRAENEN

Steve BAMFORD

Guy GILAIN

Dany LACROIX

Michel LEGRAND

Ben HURST

Serge BOURDEAU

Michel BONNET

Martin VERVILLE

Lewis MACKENZIE

Michel VEZINA

Nigel CASS

Jean-Guy FOURNIER

Steve Mc CAMUS

Mark McDONALD

Alain MATRAT

Charles COURTOIS

Class

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

B

A

B

B

A

A

A

A

Hometown

San Antonio, TX

Liberty Lake, WA

Courtice, ON

Blainville, QC

Terrebonne, QC

Montreal, QC

Montreal, QC

St-Lambert, QC

Belle River, ON

Mont St-Hilaire, QC

Etobicoke, ON

Boucherville, QC

Mirabel, QC

MontreaL, QC

Oakville, ON

Laval, QC

St-Bruno, QC

Repentigny, QC

Almonte, ON

Montreal, QC

Gibsonia, PA

Ottawa, ON

Ottawa, ON

Sarsfield, ON

Annapolis, MD

Drummondville, QC

Nat

USA

USA

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

USA

CAN

CAN

CAN

USA

CAN

Model/Engine

Spectrum/Honda

Spectrum/Honda

Mygale/Honda

Mygale/Honda

Mygale/Honda

Spectrum/ Honda

Spectrum/Honda

VD RF99/Ford

Piper/Honda

CMV 13/Ford

Mygale/Honda

VD2001/Honda

VD/Ford

Spectrum/Honda

PIPER/Honda

VD05/Ford

Vector MG95/Ford

VD/Honda

VD RF91/Ford

VD/Ford

Merlyn/Ford

VD/Ford

VD/Ford

VD/Ford

Piper/Honda

VD/Ford

Best Tm

1:52.634

1:53.379

1:53.571

1:53.761

1:54.324

1:54.684

1:54.731

1:55.111

1:55.155

1:55.418

1:55.483

1:57.155

1:57.622

2:00.362

2:00.893

2:01.455

2:01.631

2:01.974

2:04.078

2:05.511

2:06.084

2:06.641

2:07.052

2:07.941

2:11.090

2:11.926

Diff

0.745

0.937

1.127

1.690

2.050

2.097

2.477

2.521

2.784

2.849

4.521

4.988

7.728

8.259

8.821

8.997

9.340

11.444

12.877

13.450

14.007

14.418

15.307

18.456

19.292

Best Speed

139.386

138.470

138.236

138.005

137.325

136.894

136.838

136.387

136.335

136.024

135.947

134.007

133.475

130.437

129.864

129.263

129.076

128.713

126.530

125.085

124.517

123.969

123.568

122.710

119.762

119.003

2nd Best

1:52.894

1:54.036

1:53.676

1:54.856

1:55.057

1:55.865

1:55.228

1:55.792

1:55.366

1:55.582

1:55.754

1:57.450

1:58.243

2:00.541

2:01.205

2:12.268

2:02.041

2:04.790

2:06.164

2:06.189

2:06.692

2:07.168

2:08.234

2:12.240

2:12.539

Sorted on Best Lap time
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GP F1 2016

F1600

Q1 (30 Min)

Qualifying started at 15:53:06

Circuit Gilles Villeneuve 4.361 Km

2016-06-10 03:55 PM


